
July 13, 2019 Evergreen Speedway Schedule

10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
11:40am
11:55am
12:10pm
12:25pm
12:55pm
1:25pm
1:40pm
1:55pm
2:10pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
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4:15pm
4:30pm
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INTERNAL TIME SCHEDULE FOR REVIEW
REGISTRATION OPENS
Back gate opens
Youth Hornet Practice
Mini Stock Practice
Stinger Practice
Street Stock Practice
SLM Practice
Sprint Practice
Youth Hornet Practice
Mini Stock Practice
Stinger Practice
Street Stock Practice
SLM Practice
Sprint Practice
Qualifying
Youth Hornets
Stingers
Super Late Model
Sprints
PIT MEETING
Heat Races
Youth Hornet
Mini Stock
Stinger
Street Stock
Sprint
Super Late Model 10 Minute Practice
Opening Ceremonies
Mayors Cup Race
Youth Hornet
Mini Stock
Stinger
Street Stock
Super Late Model
Sprint 

8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps

8 Laps
20 Laps
30 Laps
30 Laps
30 Laps
75 Laps
40 Laps


